Race Date

September 12, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Warroad XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 (<5

6 (<5

7 4

8 5

9 (<5
10 6
11 (<5)
12 7
13 (<5)
14 8
15 9
16 10
17 (<5)
18 11
19 12
20 (<5)
21 13
22 (<5)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (<5)
26 (<5)
27 (>7)
28 14
29 (<5)
30 (<5)
31 (<5)
32 (<5)
33 (<5)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 (<5)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 (<5)
40 (<5)

100
50
48

142

166
35

145

144

164

146

102

147

110
55
57

150

109

141
56
34
53
68

143

148

10
149
52
111
78
101
165
66
49
54
108
51
47
77
67

Seth Cossentine
Christian Kostiuk
Camden Deedrick
Sam Daniels
Kainen Koponen
Bauer Walter
Ayden Hess
Owen Erickson
Noah Dvorak
Owen Larson
Brody Kasprowicz
Geno LaValla
Toby Sabotta
Paxton Sivonen
Max Youso
Grady Stoskopf
Dylan Lane
Kendan Curtis
Joseph Sullivan
Chasye Hicks
Mason Mortenson
Rylee Strand
Parker Dougherty
Andrew Mayfield
Easton Gilbertson
Izack Girtz

Tyson McKeever
Evan McGonigle
Allen Smith
Owen O'Neill
Thorbjorn Johnson
John Kintz
Vincent Quo
Cullen Erickson
Ashby Silvers
William Dagg
Nicholas Kostiuk
Andy Davenport
Brody Hammer
Jacob Sopkowiak
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Team

Roseau
International Falls
International Falls
Warroad
West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall
Warroad

Roseau
Warroad

Thief River Falls
International Falls
International Falls
Warroad

Thief River Falls
Warroad
International Falls
East Grand Forks
International Falls
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
International Falls
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
Roseau
West Marshall
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
International Falls
International Falls
Thief River Falls
International Falls
International Falls
Red Lake County
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
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Time Pace

13:05.2 4:05/K
13:10.4 4:07/K
13:17.9 4:09/K
13:18.0 4:09/K
13:18.0 4:09/K
13:23.6 4:11/K
13:32.6 4:14/K
13:36.5 4:15/K
13:39.3 4:16/K
13:44.0 4:18/K
13:53.5 4:20/K
14:22.7 4:30/K
14:46.9 4:37/K
15:04.1 4:43/K
15:10.8 4:45/K
15:26.0 4:49/K
15:28.2 4:50/K
15:31.3 4:51/K
15:52.4 4:58/K
15:59.0 5:00/K
16:13.5 5:04/K
16:22.6 5:07/K
16:31.7 5:10/K
16:34.7 5:11/K
16:36.8 5:12/K
16:43.3 5:14/K
16:52.6 5:16/K
16:58.6 5:18/K
17:12.3 5:23/K
17:13.0 5:23/K
17:13.5 5:23/K
17:38.1 5:31/K
18:26.4 5:46/K
19:12.5 6:00/K
20:17.1 6:20/K
20:54.0 6:32/K
21:25.6 6:42/K
21:38.0 6:46/K
21:42.2 6:47/K
26:00.6 8:08/K

09/19/2022 08:35:24



Race Date
September 12, 2022

Warroad XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 25

1 142 Sam Daniels 9 3

2 145 Ayden Hess 7 4

3 144 Owen Erickson 7 5

4 146 Owen Larson 7 6

5 147 Geno LaVvalla 8 7

6 150 Grady Stoskopf 7 (10)

7 141 Kendan Curtis 9 (11

8 143 Parker Dougherty 9 More Than

9 148 Andrew Mayfield 9 More Than
10 149 Tyson McKeever 8 More Than

Team - International Falls

Team Score (places): 32

1 50 Christian Kostiuk 7 1

2 48 Camden Deedrick 9 2

3 55 Paxton Sivonen 9 8

4 57 Max Youso 8 9

5 56 Joseph Sullivan 8 12

6 53 Mason Mortenson 8 (13)

7 52 Evan McGonigle 8 (14)

8 49 Cullen Erickson 8 More Than

9 54 Ashby Silvers 7 More Than
10 51 Nicholas Kostiuk 9 More Than
11 47 Andy Davenport 8 More Than

Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 110 Toby Sabotta 6 Less Than

2 109 Dylan Lane 7 Less Than

3 111 Allen Smith 7 Less Than

4 108 William Dagg 6 Less Than

Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC)

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 68 Rylee Strand 8 Less Than

2 66 Vincent Quo 7 Less Than

3 67 Jacob Sopkowiak 8 Less Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

12
18
25

(35)

(46)

Finish Position

11
20
32

(45)

(59)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:42.7

13:18.0
13:32.6
13:36.5
13:44.0
14:22.7
15:26.0
15:31.3
16:31.7
16:34.7
16:52.6

2

13:18.0 0:00.0
26:50.6 0:14.6
40:27.1 0:18.5
54:11.1 0:26.0
1:08:33.8 1:04.7
1:23:59.8 2:08.0
1:39:31.1 2:13.3
1:56:02.8 3:13.7
2:12:37.5 3:16.7
2:29:30.1 3:34.6

Average Time: 14:31.1

13:10.4
13:17.9
15:04.1
15:10.8
15:52.4
16:13.5
16:58.6
19:12.5
20:17.1
21:25.6
21:38.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

14:46.9
15:28.2
17:12.3
20:54.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

16:22.6
18:26.4
26:00.6

13:10.4 0:00.0
26:28.3 0:07.5
41:32.4 1:53.7
56:43.2 2:00.4
1:12:35.6 2:42.0
1:28:49.1 3:03.1
1:45:47.7 3:48.2
2:05:00.2 6:02.1
2:25:17.3 7:06.7
2:46:42.9 8:15.2
3:08:20.9 8:27.6
14:46.9 0:00.0
30:15.1 0:41.3
47:27.4 2:25.4
1:08:21.4 6:07.1
16:22.6 0:00.0
34:49.0 2:03.8
1:00:49.6 9:38.0

09/19/2022 08:35:29



Race Date
September 12, 2022

Warroad XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 100 Seth Cossentine 7 Less Than
2 102 Brody Kasprowicz 9 Less Than
3 101 Thorbjorn Johnson 7 Less Than
Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 166 Kainen Koponen 9 Less Than
2 164 Noah Dvorak 9 Less Than
3 165 John Kintz 8 Less Than
Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 9 Easton Gilbertson 7 Less Than
2 10 Izack Girtz 7 Less Than
Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 35 Bauer Walter 7 Less Than
2 34 Chasye Hicks 9 Less Than
Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 78 Owen O'Neill 7 Less Than
2 77 Brody Hammer 9 Less Than
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(€3]

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:05.2 13:05.2
13:53.5 26:58.7
17:13.5 44:12.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:18.0 13:18.0
13:39.3 26:57.3
17:38.1 44:35.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:36.8
16:43.3

16:36.8
33:20.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:23.6
15:59.0

13:23.6
29:22.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:13.0
21:42.2

17:13.0
38:55.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:48.3
4:08.3

0:00.0
0:21.3
4:20.1

0:00.0
0:06.5

0:00.0
2:35.4

0:00.0
4:29.2

09/19/2022 08:35:29



